BH®

1 |1 Draftl V5% EXHAUST MUFFLER

2 |2 Draft 2 g FRAME

3 |F3 Draft3 ES T N MAIN / SIDE STAND

4 |4 Draft4  |JEbi4e REAR BAGGAGE RACK

5 |F5 Draft5 J7 I3/ J5 a3t HANDLE, METER CASE

6 |/6 Draft6 PENFA/ J5 g/ N FR /T HANDLEBAR, REAR VIEW MIRROR, CABLE & SWITCH
7 |7 Draft7  |BkaiAE FUEL TANK

8 |8 Draft8 |77 mikE/miEE STEERING / FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER

9 |9 Draft9  |Rift FRONT WHEEL

10 |P410 Draft 10 |Hi¥ 58045 FRONT HYDRAULIC BRAKE

11 |11 Draft11 |J5%¢ REAR WHEEL

12 |12 Draft 12 |JGtlzh#s REAR DRUM BRAKE

13 |/&13 Draft 13 |FER SEAT

14 |14 Draft 14 |dim =/ qiy s/ CEFE FRONT COVER, SHIELD & LUGGAGE CARRIER
15 |15 Draft 15 |MHBSEAR/ EW5/ ST FOOTREST, LUGGAGE CABINET & ITS FRONT COVER
16 |16 Draft 16 |Z A3 SIDE & REAR COVERS

17 |[E17 Draft 17 |JE¥A4UEMR REAR MUDGUARD

18 |18 Draft 18 |JGidfE#: REAR SHOCK ABSORBER

19 [/&19 Draft19 |FEHZS WIRE HARNESS

20 [/¥20 Draft 20 | Hilb BATTERY

21 |21 Draft21 |1GE METER

22 |I¥22 Draft22 |ATHEAT HEAD LIGHT

23 |23 Draft 23 |Ri#LT FRONT TURNING LIGHT

24 |[¥24 Draft24 |ET REAR LIGHT

25 |[&125 Draft25 |RBEIHLERR/ EIER ENGINE COMP & AIR CLEANER

26 |/¥26 Draft26 |Ki%E T H TOOLS ASSY

27 |27 Draft 27 |ZIEE UK AIR CLEANER

%1



JONWAY YY50QT-28 PARTS CATALOGUE

F1 A

Model JONWAY YY50QT-28

Draft 1 EXHAUST MUFFLER

Part No. YYB950QT01000

1 |YYB950QT-2-01001 WY AR AR Pipe, Exhaust Muffler 1
2 |YYB950QT-2-01002 HAAE Front Tube, Exhaust Muffler 1
3 |YYB950QT-2-01003 AR ERER T Washer, Exhaust Outlet 1
4 |GB/T93-96 HERE 06 Washer ¢6 2
5 [YYB950QT-2-01004 4 75 2 i AU REM6 Cap Nut, M6 2
6 |YYB950QT-2-01005 ki Asbestos Gasket, Muffler 1
7 |GBIT5789-M8x16 VL2 IR FEMBX16 Flange Bolt, M8x16 3
8 |YYB950QT-2-01006 Y 7 A [ 5 i Fixing Ring, Muffler 2
9 |YYB950QT-2-01007 % Rubber Cushion Strip, Muffler Fixing Ring 2
10 |YYB950QT-2-01008 FN TR Connecting Plate, Engine 1
11 |GB/T5789-M8x40 VE L IBFEMS X 40 Flange Bolt, M8x40 1
12 |GB/T5789-M8x50 V22 I M8X50 Flange Bolt, M8x50 1

2




2 RS

Model JONWAY YY50QT-28

Draft 2 FRAME

Part No.

YYB950QT02000

-
*

INO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT02001 oy Frame 1
2 |YYB950QT02002 SN IVAIGE. ) Engine Mount 1
3 |GB/T5789-M10x45 V2L 2R M10x45 Bolt, M10x45 2
4 |YYB950QT02003 7 28 4HM10 X 1.25 X 240 Engine Mount Bolt, M10x1.25x240 1
5 |GB/6187.1-M10 VAU IBREML0 Flange Lock Nut, M10 3
6 |YYB950QT02004 INIARE <5 2uise Cushioning Rubber, Engine Mount 1
7 |YYB950QT02005 A E A R Holder, Seat Lock 1
8 |YYB950QT02006 JRE A 2 Cable, Seat Lock 1
9 |GB/T5789-M6x16 V2L M6x16 Flange Bolt, M6x16 2
10 [YYB950QT02007 el Statutory Inscription Plate 1
11 |GB/T12615 B ENET Rivet, Statutory Inscription Plate 2

%30




EE EB e Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 3 MAIN / SIDE STAND Part No. YYB950QT03000
9
8
%
g
11— 4?-

INO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT003001 ESS R Main Stand Assy 1
2 |YYB950QT003002 ¥ 3% 4 & 8x170 Main Stand Axle, p8x170 1
3 |GB/T95-$8 PR o8 Plain Washer, ¢8 1
4 |YYB950QT003003 JF TR Clip Pin 1
6 |YYB950QT003005 TR LA & 3. 50 Spring, Main Stand 1
7 |YYB950QT003006 TSR B Retainer Rubber, Main Stand 1
8 |YYB950QT003007 ) sz 48 Side Stand Assy 1
9 |YYB950QT003008 ) S7 BR AR b 2. Spring, Side Stand 1
11 |YYB950QT003010 BT Bolt 1
12 |YYB950QT003011 [ SYSISS switch for stand 1
13_|YYB950QT003012 L BUR IR EEME Flange Lock Nut, M6 1

%40




I 4 JETR 3

Model

JONWAY BRAVER 50

Draft 4

REAR BAGGAGE RACK

Part No.

YYB950QT04000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |[YYB950QT04001 |GV S Bracket, Baggage Rack 1
2 |GB/T5789-M6x16 2B MEx12 Flange Bolt,M6x12 4
3 |YYB950QT04002 J& B4R Baggage Rack 1
4 |GB/T70.1-M8x40 7S 12K M8%40 Inner Hex Bolt, M8x40 2
5 |GB/T70.1-M8x45 S i 2 fEMBx 45 Inner Hex Bolt, M8x45 P

%5




K5 Jr AR5 A Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 5 HANDLE, METER CASE Part No. YYB950QT05000

10—%

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT05001 IR Handle Comp 1
2 |GBIT5789-M10x50 VEATIEE M10X 50 Flange Bolt, M10x50 1
3 |GB/T6187.1-M10 2 HBUZERE M10 Flange Lock Nut, M10 1
4 |YYB950QT05002 BEHE Lock Collar 1
5 |YYB950QT05003 SE. b Case, Meter 1
6 |YYB950QT05004 SHE R Cover, Handle Comp 1
7 |GBIT845-ST4.2x12 H BOIZ4TST4. 2X 12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2x12 3
g |GB/T818-M6x12 T hKIRE] M6X 12 Screw, M6x12 1
9 |YYB950QT05005 SV B AR Decorating Plate, Meter Case 1
10 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 H BURETST4. 2X 12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2x12 4

%6 I




% 6 BTV EANRITR Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 6 HANDLEBAR, REAR VIEW MIRROR, CABLE & SWITCH Part No YYB950QT06000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT06001 FETARI L Switch Assy, L. Handlebar 1
2 |YYB950QT06002 HFHEIF R Switch Assy, R. Handlebar 1
3 |GB/T818-M5%25 oA KIRETMBX 25 Screw, M5x25 2
4 |GB/T818-M5%20 74 K IBET M5 %20 Screw, M5x20 2
5 |YYB950QT06003 EiEFE Rubber Grip, L. Handle 1
6 |YYB950QT06004 FHIEFE Gl Rubber Grip, R. Handle(ThroY'YB9le Control) 1
7 |YYB950QT06005 W TR R A ThroY'YB9le Cable 1
g |GB/818-5X12 Ak 5X12 Screw, 5x12 1
9 |YYB950QT06006 e JE B A Rear View Mirror, L. 1
10 [YYB950QT06007 A Ja e A Rear View Mirror, R. 1
11 |YYB950QT06008 B Ignition Switch 1
12 |GB/T9074.14-M10x16 FSS s HURFEM10 X 16 Bolt with Washer, M6x16 2
13 |YYB950QT06009 B Lock Set 1

BT




K7 RIiKi]

Model JONWAY YY50QT-28

Draft 7 FUEL TANK

Part No.

YYB950QT07000

8 11
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT07001 AR Fuel Tank Assy 1
2 |YYB950QT07002 VR K 2% Fuel Level Sensor 1
3 |YYB950QT07003 AL IR R Block Cap, Sensor 1
4 |YYB950QT07004 A SRS T Oil Seal Gasket for Sensor 1
5 |GB/T5789-M6x12 IZAEM6x12 Bolt, M6x12 4
6 |YYB950QT07005 THAEFERR 1
7 |YYB950QT07006 JEEPIES Fuel Valve Assy 1
8 |YYB950QT07007 VRN Fuel Tube 2
9 |YYB950QT07008 fURE Fuel Filter 1
10 [YYB950QT07009 TR Vacuum Air Tube 1
11 |[YYB950QT07010 HE R 65 Clip, Fuel Tube @5 6
12 |YYB950QT07011 W R 04 Clip, Fuel Tube @4 P}
13 |GBI/T9074.14-M6x16 T2 FEM6x16 Bolt, M6x16 5

%8 I




8 O AR iR Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 8 STEERING / FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER Part No. Y'YB950QT08000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT08001 TR Lower Bridge Assy, Steer Stem 1
2 |YYB950QT08002 i eE Top Protrude, Steel Ball Bowl Assy 1
3 |YYB950QT08003 AL BoYYB90om Concave, Steel Ball Bowl Assy 1
4 |YYB950QT08004 A S 2% L. Front Shock Absorber 1
5 |YYB950QT08005 A RS 28 R. Front Shock Absorber 1
6 |GB/T5789-M8x45 V22224 M8x45 Flange Bolt, M8x45 4
7 |YYB950QT08006 R CEED ) Front Mudguard 1
8 |YYB950QT08007 K S ARETMEx12 Screw, M6x12 4
9 |YYB950QT08008 2R e Clip, Odemeter 1
10 |GB/T5789-M6x12 V2L MEREME X 12 Flange Bolt, M6x12 1

%9 W




9 ke Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 9 FRONT WHEEL Part No. YYB950QT09000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT09001 AIEeHE  12X3. 50 Rim, Front Wheel 1
2 |'YYB950QT09002 Wi E IR EH A Separate Collar Set, Front Wheel Axle 1
3 |YYB950QT09003 nifela  130/70-12 Tyre, Front Wheel 130/70-12 1
4 |YYB950QT09004 ST Tubeless Valve 1
5 |YYB950QT09005 Sl Cap, Tubeless Valve 1
6 |YYB950QT09006 b s (e R i5Le (21, 100 |Count Gear Box, Odometer 1
7 |YYB950QT09007 HFERE Cable, Odometer 1
8 |YYB950QT09008 A HIM12x245 Axle, Front Wheel, M12x245 1
9 |YYB950QT09009 012X $20X20. 5 Collar ¢12X¢20X20.5 1
10 |GB/T6187.1-M12 S BUR IR M2 Flange Lock Nut, M12 1
11 |YYB950QT09010 i 7K6201-RS Bearing6201-RS 2
12 |YYB950QT09011 HE & 50X & 40X5 Oil Seal, $ 50X ¢ 40X5 1

%10 3




& 10 AR il Bh 2 Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 10 FRONT HYDRAULIC BRAKE Part No. YYB950QT10000
|
I
I
5
|
| |
I
1
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT10000 T VS 1) 5 2% A B Front Hydraulic Brake System 1
2 |YYB950QT10001 RS Cap, Front Hydraulic Cylinder 1
3 |GB/T70.1-M6x22 AN L IEEEMBX22 Bolt, M6x22 2
4 |YYB950QT10002 AR 3R Front Hydraulic Cylinder Comp 1
5 |YYB950QT10003 AT 1 3 TR Lever, Right Handle 1
6 |YYB950QT10004 F A Bolt, Front Brake Lever 1
7 |GBI/T6187.1-M6 7S R 2 BEM6 Flange Lock Nut, M6 1
8 |YYB950QT10005 BRI ZETF 21 Switch, Front Brake 1
9 |YYB950QT10006 TR E R A Connect Bolt, Hose, Front Brake 2
10 [YYB950QT10007 Lok Copper Washer 4
11 |YYB950QT10008 P k= Hydraulic Hose, Front Brake 1
12 |[YYB950QT10009 W E LR Clip, Front Hydraulic Hose 1
13 |YYB950QT10010 GG Caliper Comp, Front Brake 1
14 |GBI/T5789-M8x35 12 2B K2 M8x35 Flange Bolt, M8x35 9
15 [YYB950QT10011 ABSHF ABS Assy 1
16 [YYB950QT10012 TRy 4 Brake Plate Assy, Front Brake 1
17 |YYB950QT10013 AT B [ s B g Bolt, Brake Plate Assy, Front Brake 2
18 |[YYB950QT10014 TR 45 2 A Brake Disc. Assy, Front Wheel 1
19 |GBIT2672-M8x25 S fHE R MBx25 Inner Hex Bolt, M8x25 3

%110




11 AL

Model

JONWAY YY50QT-28

Draft 11 REAR WHEEL

Part No.

YYB950QT11000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT11001 JafeE  12X3. 50 Rim, Rear Wheel 1
2 |YYB950QT11002 Jakehh  120/70-12 Tyre, Rear Wheel 120/70-12 1
3 [YYB950QT11003 S Tubeless Valve 1
4 |YYB950QT11004 SITHE Cap, Tubeless Valve 1
5 |GB/T6184-M16 BUZIREEM16 Lock Nut, M16 1

%12 W




K 12 ik Model JONWAY YY50QT-28

Draft 12 REAR BRAKE Part No. YYB950QT12000

. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT12001 JE A AR LE 1
7 |YYB950QT12006 IR Rear Brake Lever 1
2 |YYB950QT12002 J& il hh 2l A Cable, Rear Brake 1
3 |YYB950QT12003 & I ShTR e Rocker Arm, Rear Brake 1
4 |GB/T5789-M6x30 V2L MEX30 Flange Bolt, M6x30 1
5 |YYB950QT12004 J ) Zhdh Camshaft, Rear Brake 1
6 |YYB950QT12005 R B Hed A Brake Shoes Set, Rear Brake 1

%13 I




% 13 PR Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 13 SEAT Part No. YYB950QT13000
3
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT13001 JE A Seat Assy 1
2 |YYB950QT13002 JiE HIEIER Connecting Plate, Seat 1
3 |YYB950QT13003 JAE HA Axle Pin, Seat 1
4 |GBIT6177.1-M6 V522 IEEEM6 Flange Nut, M6 1

%140




[ 14 T AT 26 LA Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 14 FRONT COVER, SHIELD & LUGGAGE CARRIER Part No. YYB950QT 14000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT14001 TR = Front Cover 1
2 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 H BUZETST 4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST42X 12 16
3 |YYB950QT14002 ERIRMR Fender, Frame 1
4 |YYB950QT14003 5 Kt [B S MR ETM6 X 20 Screw, M6x20 1
5 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 H BZATST 4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 16 10
6 |YYB950QT14004 T T B R AR AR Decorating Plate, Front Cover 2
7 |YYB950QT14005 Je FrM4.2 Clamp Nut, M4.2 12
8 |YYB950QT14006 ZERRT RS YRR 1

% 15 I




& 15 N AR E A R B A Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 15 FOOTREST, LUGGAGE CABINET & ITS FRONT COVER Part No. YYB950QT15000

e

14-14

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT15001 THIE S b Footrest Base Panel 1
2 |YYB950QT15002 i 5 BaY'YB9ery Cover, Footrest Base Panel 1
3 |YYB950QT15003 SRR (T B AE) Foot Shield Plate 1
4 |YYB950QT15004 S Cover, Chassis No. 1
5 |YYB950QT15005 BYFERTE Front Cover, Luggage Cabinet 1
6 |YYB950QT15006 BYIFERTENE Cap, Front Cover, Luggage Cabinet 1
7 |YYB950QT15007 S HAH Hook,Helmet 1
8 |YYB950QT15008 B Luggage Cabinet 1
9 |YYB950QT15009 BN Small Cover , Luggage Cabinet 1
10 |GB/T845-ST4.8x12 H Bi84] ST4.8%x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 12 14
11 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 [ BURETST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 12 9
12 |[YYB950QT16010 S M4.2 Clamp, M4.2 8
13 |YYB950QT16011 HEriZkEMEX 12 Step Bolt, M6x12 8
14 |GB/T5789-M6%25 222 FEM6E%25 Flange Bolt, M6x25 1
15 |GB/T5789-M6x12 LW MBX12 Flange Bolt, M6x12 4

% 16 I




[ 16 LR

JONWAY YY50QT-28

Draft 16

SIDE & REAR COVERS

YYB950QT16000

L

12

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT16001 TR Left Cover 1
2 |[YYB950QT16002 AR Lock Assy, Seat 1
3 |YYB950QT16003 L Right Cover 1
4 |YYB950QT16004 V1A 5 28 1 Decorating Cap Cover, Fuel Tank Lock Cap 1
5 |YYB950QT16005 i AR Left Intake Fender 1
6 |YYB950QT16006 A3 AR Right Intake Fender 1
7 |YYB950QT16007 IINJE BEMAR L. Small Decorating Plate 1
8 |YYB950QT16008 IINAR TR R. Small Decorating Plate 1
9 |YYB950QT16009 F - Ma2 Clamp, M4.2 6
10 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 H BI24T4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 12 7
11 |GB/T845-ST4.8x12  WI24T 4.8x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 12 2
12 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 H BI2%T4.8%16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 16 4

ER VAN




& 17 JE AR/ G EE AR Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 17 REAR MUDGUARD Part No. YYB950QT17000
4
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT17001 VEEE 4 Rear Fender 1
2 |GBIT6177.1-M5 12 I8 REM5 Flange Bolt, M5 3
3 |YYB950QT17002 5 R 2% Rear Retro Reflecting Device 1
4 |GBIT6177.1-M5 V522 IEREMB Flange Nut, M5 1
5 |YYB950QT17003 JE R RS TRAR Rear Mudguard, Rear Wheel 1
6 |YYB950QT17004 FH/ M6 Clamp, M6 3
7 |YYB950QT17005 ERET SR L. Bracket, Rear Mudguard 1
s |GB/T5789-M6x16 VEEZIERERE M6 X 16 Bolt with Washer, M6x16 2

%18 I




[ 18 JEIE B Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 18 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER Part No. YYB950QT18000
3
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT18001 JE IR E 2% Rear Shock Absorber Assy 1
2 |GB/T5789-M10x40 12221242 M10%x40 Flange Bolt, M10x40 1
3 |GB/T5780-M8x32 ISk IZ R M8%32 Hex Bolt, M8x32 1

%19 W




19 ek Model JONWAY BRAVER 50
Draft 19 WIRE HARNESS Part No. YYB950QT19000

PSRN, |

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT019001 F g Wire Harness 1
2 |YYB950QT019002 I\ Horn 1
3 |YYB9PT50019003 AP Winker Relay 1
4 |YYB9PT50019004 1R Fuse Box 1
5 |[YYB9PT50019005 fRE: 22 12V 7A Fuse 7A 2
6 |YYB9PT50019006 LA 200mm Strip Set 8
7 |YYB9PT50019007 WAL AW 5Q) .« B(30W gDischarge Resistance 1
3 [GB/T6177.1-M6 V522 IEEREM6 Flange Nut, M6 1

%20 W




£ L Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 20 BAYYBOERY Part No. YYB950QT20000
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT20001 & Hib12v 7AH BaYYB9ery, 12V 7AH 1
2 |YYB950QT20002 IERR 2R Cable, Positive Pole 1
3 |YYB950QT20003 bz 2% Cable, Grounding 9
4 |GB/T29.2-M6x10 - R OS £ S i2 A MEx10 | Bolt, M6x10 2
5 |GB/T39-M6 JiIIEEE M6 Square Nut, M6 2

%21 W




& 21 [B€ Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 21 METER Part No. YYB950QT21000
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB950QT21001 DCRALNE Meter Assy 1
2 |YYB950QT21002 INE AR Wire Cable, Meter 1
3 |YYB950QT21003 BERITITH12VIW Bulb, Meter Light 12V3W 6
4 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 H B85 ST4. 2X 12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 12 3

%22 W




& 22 HITET

Model JONWAY YY50QT-28

Draft 22 HEADLIGHT

Part No. YYB950QT22000

QTY I

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description
1 |YYB950QT22001 T RAT Headlight Comp 1
2 |YYB950QT22002 KITST#112V35W/35 Bulb, Headlight 12V35W/35W 2
3 |YYB950QT22003 AT e 2H A4 Wire Cable, Headlight Assy 1
4 |GB/T845-ST4.8x12 H B85 ST4.8x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 12 4
5 |YYB950QT22004 BN AT i12VEW Bulb, Position Light 12V 5W 2
6 |YYB950QT22005 A RS 5t Len, Headlight Comp 1

23 W




[ 23 [iEARES] Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 23 FRONT TURNING LIGHT Part No. YYB950QT23000
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY

1 |YYB950QT23001 R AE 6 0 T A L. Front Turning Light Assy 1
2 |YYB950QT23002 AT % A kT 4 R. Front Turning Light Assy 1
3 |YYB950QT23003 P AR Len, L. Front Turning Light 1
4 |YYB950QT23004 AR AT & Len, R. Front Turning Light 1
5 |GB/T15856.1-ST3.4x16 44 H BZETST3. 4X 16 Screw, Tapping ST3.4 X 16 2
6 |YYB950QT23005 BI04 12viow Bulb, Front Turning Light 12V10W 2
7 |GB/T845-ST4.8x12 H BUZETST4. 8X 12 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X12 2

24 W




& 24 JERM /eI A Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 24 REAR LIGHT Part No. YYB950QT24000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
2 |YYB950QT24002 Ja BT e Holder, Rear Light 1
| 3 |YYB950QT24003 J5 AT £ A A Wire Cable, Rear Light Assy 1
4 |YYB950QT24004 JE AT = Lens, Rear Light 1
| 5 |GBIT15856.1-ST3.8x16 H X H FHIZ4TST3. 8X 16 Screw, Tapping ST3.8X 16 2
6 |YYB950QT24005 o A kT 24 Lens, L. Rear Turning Light Assy 1
| 7 | YYB950QT24006 & A5 kT A Lens, R. Rear Turning Light Assy 1
8 |YYB950QT24007 Jo R R AT Lens, L. Rear Turning Light 1
| 9 |YYB950QT24008 JE A AT Lens, R. Rear Turning Light 1
10 |GBIT15856.1-ST3.4x16 15 BT ST3. 4X 16 Screw, Tapping ST3.4X 16 2
[ 11 [GB/T41-M10 S Fig ) M10 Hex Nut 2
12 |YYB950QT24009 J& AT AT 12V W/21W Bulb, Rear Light(12V/5w/21w) 1
YYB950QT24010 J& ¥ T 4T i12vioW Bulb, L. & R. Turning Light (12V,10w) 2

# 25 7T



%] 25 RENHLUE U= g

Model JONWAY YY50QT-28

Draft 25

ENGINE COMP & AIR CLEANER

Part No.

YYB950QT25000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YYB0950QT25001 RENHLEK Engine Assy 1
2 |YYB0950QT25002 W A Air Inlet Pipe 1
3 |YYB0950QT25003 i Clip 1
4 |YYB0950QT25004 A Carburetor Assy 1
5 |YYB0950QT25005 T EER R Air Cleaner Assy 1
6 |GB/T5789-1986 V52212 M6x25 Bolt, M6x25 3
7 |GBI/T6177.1-1986 VAR EEME Bolt, M6 1
8 |YYB0950QT25007 VRS R Fixing Connecting Plate 1
9 |YYB0950QT25008 T A Ignition Coil Assy 1
10 |GB/T818-2000 | 4 L W2 4T M6 X35 Screw, M6x35 1
11 |YYB8PT15025009 Jo B4k At Starter Relay 1
12 |YYB8PT15025010 Fa k2% Rectifier 1
13 |GB/T5789-M6x12 V2L MMEx12 Bolt, M6x12 1
14 |YYB0950QT25011 CDI CDI 1

%26 U




5] 26 B 25 T H

Model

JONWAY YY50QT-28

Draft 26

TOOLS ASSY

Part No.

YYB950QT26000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 [YYB9PT00026001 MBS ] Double Ended Screw Driver 1
2 |YYB9PT00026002 TR Screw Driver Socket 1
3 |YYB9PT00026003 8-10F R F Double Ended Spanner 8-10 1
4 |YYB9PT00026004 WS AIRTF Inner Hex Spanner 1
5 |[YYB9PT00026005 KA FEER Spark Plug Socket 1
6 |YYB9PT00026006 T HAS Tools Bag 1

%27 W




& 27 TEEAT AR Model JONWAY YY50QT-28
Draft 27 AIR CLEANER Part No. YYB950QT27000
2
~z
< 9
] /
/ /
\@ w
/ 8
l%
- 2
l —
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
7 PR R Air Cleaner Assy 1
1 |YYB0950QT027001 EPE AR Body, Air Cleaner 1
2 |YYB0950QT027002 YRR Cover, Air Ceaner 1
3 |YYB0950QT027003 e Filter Core 1
4 |YYB0950QT027004 WA Breather Tube 1
5 |YYB0950QT027005 ek Joint, Breather Tube 1
6 |YYB0950QT027006 =1 Fixing Ring 2
7 |YYB0950QT027007 o Overflow Oil Tube 1
8 |YYB0950QT027008 B3 Clip 2
9 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 [ 25T ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8x16 5

% 28 W




	150 RF

